
Prefix First Name Surname Email Job Title Affiliation
Dr. Niklas Ahlborg niklas@mabtech.com Head of R&D Mabtech, Sweden
Mr. Stephen Anderson stephen.anderson@moredun.ac.uk Bioservices Business Development Manager Moredun Research Institute
Mrs. Ishrat Zahan Anka ishratanka@gmail.com Master student SAMS (University of Highlands and Islands)
Mr. Konstantinos Apostolakis r02ka15@abdn.ac.uk PhD student University of Aberdeen
Mr. Ahmed Attaya r01aaha@abdn.ac.uk PhD student University of Aberdeen
Prof. Mick Bailey mick.bailey@bristol.ac.uk Professor of Comparative Immunology Bristol University
Ms. Marie-Christine Bartens mbartens5@rvc.ac.uk PhD Student THE ROYAL VETERINARY COLLEGE
Dr. Travis Beddoe t.beddoe@latrobe.edu.au Senior Lecturer La Trobe University
Prof. Ian Bricknell ian.bricknell@umit.maine.edu Professor of Aquaculture biologyy University of Maine
Mrs. Elizabeth Buba elizabeth.buba1@stir.ac.uk student university of stirling
Dr. Jennefe Cabarubias jennefe7cabarubias@gmail.com Veterinarian Bureau of Fisheries and Aquatic Resources
Dr. Cosmin Chintoan-Uta cosmin.chintoan-uta@roslin.ed.ac.uk Postodctoral Research Fellow University of Edinburgh, Roslin Institute
Ms. Gwynneth Clay gwynneth.clay@galvmed.org Project Manager, Brucellosis Vaccine Initiative GALVmed
Dr. Janina Costa janina.costa@moredun.ac.uk Post Doctoral Research Scientist Moredun Research Institute
Dr. Wendy Crocker wendy.crocker@ndm.ox.ac.uk Finance & Project Manager Jenner Institute, University of Oxford
Dr. Jon Cuccui j.cuccui@gmail.com Assistant Professor LSHTM/ArcVax
Prof. Adam Cunningham a.f.cunningham@bham.ac.uk Professor of Functional Immunity University of Birmingham
Dr. Tamsin Dawson tamsin.dawson@triveritas.com Project Associate, Biologicals Regulatory Affairs Triveritas Ltd
Ms. Alana Dowling adowling@rvc.ac.uk PhD Student The Royal Veterinary College
Dr. Riaan du Preez riaan.dupreez@afrivet.co.za GM - New Business Development Afrivet Animal Health
Prof. John Ellis john.ellis@uts.edu.au Professor of Molecular Biology University of Technology Sydney
Dr. Samantha Ellis samantha.ellis@roslin.ed.ac.uk Post-doctoral research assistant The Roslin Institute
Dr. Nicholas Evans evansnj@liverpool.ac.uk Senior Lecturer University of Liverpool
Dr. Helen Everett helen.everett@apha.gsi.gov.uk Research Scientists APHA
Mr. Marc Faber r01mnf15@abdn.ac.uk PhD student University of Aberdeen
Miss Carolina Fernandez carolina.fernandez@stir.ac.uk PhD student University of Stirling
Dr. Michael Fontaine michael.fontaine@bmkanimalhealth.com Head of Vaccine R&D Benchmark Animal Health
Dr. Ore Francis Ore.Francis@bristol.ac.uk Research Associate University of Bristol
Dr. Sophie Fridman sf33@stir.ac.uk Post-doctoral research fellow Institute of Aquaculture
Dr. Itshak Golan Itshak.Golan@apha.gsi.gov.uk Business Delivery Manager Animal & Plant Health Agency
Dr. Christos Gougoulias Christos.gougoulias@apha.gsi.gov.uk Business Delivery Manager Animal & Plant Health Agency
Dr. Simon Graham simon.graham@pirbright.ac.uk Group Leader The Pirbright Institute
Dr. Darren Gray d.gray@qub.ac.uk Research Fellow Queen's University Belfast - Institute for Global Food Security
Mr. Mziwamadoda John Guma mjg00018@students.stir.ac.uk State Veterinarian Tsolo Agriculture and Rural Development Institute
Dr. Alex Harper a.harper@vmd.defra.gsi.gov.uk Biologicals Assessor - G7 Veterinary Medicines Directorate
Mr. Callum Harvey callum.harvey@ktn-uk.org Knowledge Transfer Manager - AgriFood The Knowledge Transfer Network
Dr. Jason Holland j.holland@abdn.ac.uk SENIOR RESEARCH FELLOW University of Aberdeen
Prof. Jayne Hope jayne.hope@roslin.ed.ac.uk Professor of Immunology The Roslin Institute
Mr. Sam Houston sam@scottishaquaculture.com Project Support Officer Scottish Aquaculture Innovation Centre
Dr. Anita Jaglarz anita.jaglarz@moredun.ac.uk Post Doctoral Research Scientist Moredun Research Institute
Dr. Michael Jarvis michael.jarvis@plymouth.ac.uk Reader University of Plymouth
Dr. Gabriela Juarez Martinez gabriela.juarezmartinez@ktn-uk.org Knowledge Transfer Manager Knowledge Transfer Network
Miss Intan Noor Aina Kamaruzaman I.Kamaruzaman@liverpool.ac.uk PhD student University of Liverpool
Dr. Maor Kedmi kedmi@hachaklait.co.il vet & researcher Hachaklait / hebrew university
Miss Nadia Konneh nkonneh23@gmail.com Conference Manager Terrapinn
Dr. Julio Lopez Alvarado lopez_alvarado_julio@elanco.com Key Account Manager Elanco Animal Health
Mrs. Rhona Macdonald rmacdonald@moredun-scientific.com Head of Marketing Moredun Scientific
Ms. Suzanne Martin samartin@rvc.ac.uk PhD student Royal Veterinary College
Prof. Jacqueline Matthews jacqui.matthews@moredun.ac.uk Group Leader Moredun
Mr. Chris Mitchell chris.mitchell@zoetis.com National Sales Manager PHARMAQ
Dr. Richard Mole richard.mole@moredun.org Business Development Manager Moredun Research Institute
Dr. Mark Mooney mark.mooney@qub.ac.uk Senior Lecturer Queen's University Belfast - Institute for Global Food Security
Dr. Alex Morrow alex.morrow@defra.gsi.gov.uk International Evidence Lead, Animal Health Defra
Dr. Sudaxshina Murdan s.murdan@ucl.ac.uk Reader UCL School of Pharmacy
Dr. Alasdair Nisbet alasdair.nisbet@moredun.ac.uk Principal Scientist Moredun Research Institute
Dr. Ben North ben.north@zoetis.com R&D Portfolio Director PHARMAQ
Dr. Emily O'Reilly emily.o'reilly@ed.ac.uk Teaching Fellow University of Edinburgh
Miss Athina Papadopoulou athina.papadopoulou@stir.ac.uk PhD student University of Stirling
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Prefix First Name Surname Email Job Title Affiliation
Dr. Jessica Piesz Jessica.piesz@maine.edu Post Doctoral Research Fellow University of Maine
Dr. Emily Porter emily.porter@bristol.ac.uk Research Associate University of Bristol
Dr. Gustavo Ramirez-Paredes gusmvz@gmail.com Postdoctoral Researcher Institute of Aquaculture, University of Stirling
Prof. Eleanor Riley Riley director@roslin.ed.ac.uk Director The Roslin Institute
Mrs. Anita Rønneseth anita.ronneseth@uib.no Postdoc University of Bergen
Dr. Jeremy Salt jeremy.salt@galvmed.org Chief Scientific officer GALVmed
Mrs. Irene Schiller irene.schiller@malcisco.com CMO Malcisbo AG
Mr. khalid Shahin k.e.shahin@stir.ac.uk PhD student Institute of aquaculture , Uiversity of Stirling
Ms. Ana Silva silva_ana@nerwork.elanco.com Technical support specialist Elanco Animal Health
Ms. Jadwiga Sokolowska j.p.sokolowska1@stir.ac.uk PhD student University of Stirling
Dr. Kate Sutton kate.sutton@roslin.ed.ac.uk Research Fellow The Roslin Institute
Miss Amy Thomas amyc.thomas@bristol.ac.uk PhD Student University of Bristol
Dr. Kimberly Thompson kim.thompson@moredun.ac.uk Senior Research Scientist Moredun Research Institute
Dr. Maryia Trubitsyna M.Trubitsyna@ed.ac.uk Research Associate The University of Edinburgh
Dr. Thomas Tzelos thomas.tzelos@roslin.ed.ac.uk Research Fellow The Roslin Institute
Ms. Kimberly Veenstra veenstra.kimberly@gmail.com Postdoctoral Research Fellow University of Aberdeen
Dr. Lonneke Vervelde lonneke.vervelde@roslin.ed.ac.uk Associate Professor The Roslin Institute, R(D)SVS
Dr. Prerna Vohra prerna.vohra@roslin.ed.ac.uk Postdoctoral Research Fellow The Roslin Institute, University of Edinburgh
Dr. Eva Wattrang eva.wattrang@sva.se Researcher National Veterinary Institute
Prof. Dirk Werling dwerling@rvc.ac.uk Professor of Molecular Immunology The Royal Veterinary College
Dr. Frida Wikström frida.wikstrom@mpa.se Clinical Assessor Medical Products Agency

Dr. Edith Jasny Edith.Jasny@curevac.com Senior Scientist CureVac AG
Prof. Sandra Adams alexandra.adams@stir.ac.uk Professor University of Stirling
Dr. Mahesh Kumar mahesh.kumar@zoetis.com Vice President, Global Biologics & Diagnostics R&D Zoetis
Prof. Mark Howarth mark.howarth@bioch.ox.ac.uk Professor University of Oxford
Prof. Helen McShane helen.mcshane@ndm.ox.ac.uk Professor of Vaccinology The Jenner Institute, University of Oxford
Prof. Gary Entrican Gary.Entrican@moredun.ac.uk Principal Research Scientist Moredun Research Institute
Prof. Chris Secombes c.secombes@abdn.ac.uk Regius Professor of Natural History University of Aberdeen
Dr. Timothy Connelley timothy.connelley@ed.ac.uk Career Track Fellow The Roslin Institute
Prof. Eyal Klement eyal.klement@gmail.com Professor Hebrew University, Jerusalem, Israel
Dr. Bryan Charleston bryan.charleston@pirbright.ac.uk Director The Pirbright Institute
Dr. Rowena Hoare rowena.hoare1@stir.ac.uk Research Fellow University of Stirling
Dr. Sean Monaghan s.j.monaghan@stir.ac.uk Post Doctoral Research Fellow University of Stirling
Prof. Mark Woolhouse Mark.Woolhouse@ed.ac.uk Chair of Infectious Disease Epidemiology University of Edinburgh
Dr. Maria Forlenza maria.forlenza@wur.nl Associate Professor Wageningen University
Dr. Carly Hamilton Carly.Hamilton@roslin.ed.ac.uk Network Manager International Veterinary Vaccinology Network
Dr. Catherine Charreyre Catherine.Charreyre@merial.com R&D Program Leader Merial/BIAH
Prof. Oystein Evensen oystein.evensen@nmbu.no Professor Norwegian University of Life Sciences
Miss Madeleine Clark madeleine.clark@pirbright.ac.uk UK Veterinary Vaccinology Network Coordinator The Pirbright Institute
Dr. Carolina Tafalla tafalla@inia.es Head researcher INIA
Dr. Michael Welsh welsh@sisaf.com Chief Scientific Officer SiSaf Ltd
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